
GREENHOUSE COMMITTEE CONTACT SHEET

Tony Ferrara 326-8564 AWFERRARA@gmail.com
Rachel Randall 326-9266 rachrand@hotmail.com
Kate Mrozicki 667-5428 k.mrozicki@gmail.com
Tracy Lameyer 326-8396 tforbes@adams.u93.k12.me.us
Helen Graikoski 359-2110 heleng@bhcs.org
Cate Reuter 374-2202 creuter@bhcs.org
Tom Adams 326-8868 Radius@mcmaine.com
Julie Davis 348-6301 davisj475@gmail.com
Margaret Bixby 359-5002 mbixby@msln.net
Rosemarie Kane 359-5002 rosekane@msln.net
Wendy Dow 359-5002 wleach@msln.net
Ann Brayton 359-8877 abrayton@myfairpoint.net
Kimball Petty 348-2648 kim@coveside.net
Kimberly Hutchinson 348-6123 mmme@myfairpoint.net
Amanda Poyant 348-1020 apoyant@islandinstitute.org
Mary Cevasco 348-2523 Marycevasco@gmail.com
Heather McCargo 326-8697 hmccargo@wildblue.net
Anna Fernandez 326-4373 mother.bloom@yahoo.com


